
Lecture Date Time
1 5/5/2026 (Tue) 7 - 10 PM
2 12/5/2026 (Tue) 7 - 10 PM
3 19/5/2026 (Tue) 7 - 10 PM
4 26/5/2026 (Tue) 7 - 10 PM
5 2/6/2026 (Tue) 7 - 10 PM
6 9/6/2026 (Tue) 7 - 10 PM
7 16/6/2026 (Tue) 7 - 10 PM
8 23/6/2026 (Tue) 7 - 10 PM
9 30/6/2026 (Tue) 7 - 10 PM

10 7/7/2026 (Tue) 7 - 10 PM
11 14/7/2026 (Tue) 7 - 10 PM
12 21/7/2026 (Tue) 7 - 10 PM
13 28/7/2026 (Tue) 7 - 10 PM

Lecture Date Time
1 26/6/2026 (Fri) 7 - 10 PM
2 3/7/2026 (Fri) 7 - 10 PM
3 10/7/2026 (Fri) 7 - 10 PM
4 17/7/2026 (Fri) 7 - 10 PM
5 24/7/2026 (Fri) 7 - 10 PM
6 31/7/2026 (Fri) 7 - 10 PM
7 7/8/2026 (Fri) 7 - 10 PM
8 14/8/2026 (Fri) 7 - 10 PM
9 21/8/2026 (Fri) 7 - 10 PM

10 28/8/2026 (Fri) 7 - 10 PM

PgD in Family Office and Succession Management
May 2026 Intake

Module 5: Multi-Generational Wealth Inheritance Strategy for Family Office

Module 3: Family Dynamics and Psychological Aspects in Wealth Management


